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Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
1B 1371172021 08218. ....
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(4) CARLOS ALBERTO MENEGAZZI
1 2:06.087 +22.738 8:27:33.912
2 1:53.199 +9.850 8:29:27.111
3 1:48.374 +5.025 8:31:15.485
4 1:48.204 +4.855 8:33:03.689
5 1:48.177 +4.828 8:34:51.866
6 1:44.794 +1.445 8:36:36.660
7 1:43.349 - 8:38:20.009
(8) CASSIANO RICARDO FAEDO NABUCO DE ABREU
1 1:55.717 +10.255 8:27:21.765
2 1:52.286 +6.824 8:29:14.051
3 1:48.837 +3.375 8:31:02.888
4 1:48.640 +3.178 8:32:51.528
5 1:48.480 +3.018 8:34:40.008
6 1:49.773 +4.311 8:36:29.781
7 1:45.462 - 8:38:15.243
(24) FLA VIO ALMEIDA
1 1:56.316 +9.096 8:27:20.292
2 1:50.810 +3.590 8:29:11.102
3 1:51.155 +3.935 8:31:02.257
4 1:48.241 +1.021 8:32:50.498
5 1:47.430 +0.210 8:34:37.928
6 1:50.418 +3.198 8:36:28.346
7 1:47.220 - 8:38:15.566
(53) WASKAR RAMOS MONTEIRO
1 2:04.283 +16.274 8:28:48.542
2 1:55.457 +7.448 8:30:43.999
3 1:49.113 +1.104 8:32:33.112
4 1:49.537 +1.528 8:34:22.649
5 1:48.009 - 8:36:10.658
(100) RITA CADILAC
1 2:21.897 +33.227 8:25:13.271
2 1:55.790 +7.120 8:27:09.061
3 1:54.197 +5.527 8:29:03.258
4 1:48.670 - 8:30:51.928
5 1:50.888 +2.218 8:32:42.816
6 1:53.152 +4.482 8:34:35.968
(33) LUCAS ARANEO
1 2:08.701 +16.160 8:29:08.775
2 1:58.046 +5.505 8:31:06.821
3 1:52.846 +0.305 8:32:59.667
4 1:52.541 - 8:34:52.208
5 3:32.862  +1:40.321 8:38:25.070
(7) CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAfO DE CAMPOS
1 2:13.413 +20.278 8:26:45.136
2 2:01.606 +8.471 8:28:46.742
3 1:58.340 +5.205 8:30:45.082
4 1:55.947 +2.812 8:32:41.029
5 1:53.135 - 8:34:34.164
(54) WELLINGTON DE SOUZA RODRIGUES ARANTES
1 2:15.197 +13.388 8:26:41.115
2 2:04.893 +3.084 8:28:46.008
3 2:01.809 - 8:30:47.817
4 2:02.596 +0.787 8:32:50.413
5 2:04.896 +3.087 8:34:55.309
6 2:02.904 +1.095 8:36:58.213
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